
Class Horse Owner Rider

Futurity Unlimited Amateur

1 Highbrow Sue Carmel Cutting Horses, Inc Tom deRegt

2 Just Rascal Marvin/Paulette Teixeira Tracey Woodward

3 Lil Rockin CD Reg/Julie Koerber Reg Koerber

4 Lottie Pearl JK Kazarian Family Trust Kris Kazarian

5 Reylee La Cat King Feed Inc Brent Mathews

6 Sugar Tight Michele Schimmel Michele Schimmel

7 Wiley Kitty Melvin Reynolds Melvin Reynolds

Futurity Unlimited Am Senior

1 Sugar Tight Michele Schimmel Michele Schimmel

Futurity $100,000 Am W/in Unlimited Amateur

1 Lil Rockin CD Reg/Julie Koerber Reg Koerber

2 Lottie Pearl JK Kazarian Family Trust Kris Kazarian

3 Reylee La Cat King Feed Inc Brent Mathews

4 Sugar Tight Michele Schimmel Michele Schimmel

5 Wiley Kitty Melvin Reynolds Melvin Reynolds

4 Yr Old Unlimited Amateur

1 Cher The Sugar Patrick/Janis Pearson Janis Pearson

2 Dazzzle Donald/Tracey Woodward Tracey Woodward

3 Driving Miss Roxy Brenda Higbee Brenda Higbee

4 Dureyngo Kid John/Rose Rockey John Rockey

5 Gato Borracho Amy Jones Amy Jones

6 Heatt Melvin/Alison Reynolds Melvin Reynolds

7 Heavy Metal Playgirl Janet Trefethen Janet Trefethen

8 Jimmy T Hughes Kim Clark Kim Clark

9 Keefer Barry Barnes Michelle Barnes

10 Kitty Boon Boon Jann Parker Jann Parker

11 Kitty In Stiletos Doris Koehne Doris Koehne

12 Looking Rey Debra Mullins Casey Green

13 Metallic Jack Lachlan Perks Lachlan Perks

14 Metallic Spice Bitterroot Ranch LLC Frank Martin

15 Moonshine Wildcat Elizabeth Para Liz Para

16 Myreyorthehighrey Debbie Hall Debbie Hall

17 One Kitten Ata Time Bitterroot Ranch LLC Bonnie Martin

18 Redneck Creyzy Rocky Davis Rocky Davis

19 Reysed Rich Beechfork Ranch Madison Crum

20 RN Starlights Cat Bobbie Kay Davis Bobbie Kay Davis

21 Rockin KW Whit/Kim Davis Kim Davis

22 Smooth Cat Bambino Roger Booth Roger Booth

23 Smooth Reygae Jamie Strunk Jamie Strunk

24 Stylish Hallie Cat Von/Andrea Sutten Von Sutten

25 Stylish Lil Lola Melinda Montano Melinda Montano

26 Toy Catz Beechfork Ranch Madison Crum

27 What A Hot Mate Kaden Rutherford Kaden Rutherford

28 Wicked Metal Von/Andrea Sutten Andrea Sutten

4 Yr Old Unlimited Amateur Gelding

1 Gato Borracho Amy Jones Amy Jones

2 Keefer Barry Barnes Michelle Barnes

3 Metallic Jack Lachlan Perks Lachlan Perks

4 Myreyorthehighrey Debbie Hall Debbie Hall

5 Redneck Creyzy Rocky Davis Rocky Davis

6 Smooth Cat Bambino Roger Booth Roger Booth

7 What A Hot Mate Kaden Rutherford Kaden Rutherford

4 Yr Old Unlimited Amateur Senior

1 Driving Miss Roxy Brenda Higbee Brenda Higbee

2 Dureyngo Kid John/Rose Rockey John Rockey
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3 Metallic Jack Lachlan Perks Lachlan Perks

4 Metallic Spice Bitterroot Ranch LLC Frank Martin

5 Myreyorthehighrey Debbie Hall Debbie Hall

6 One Kitten Ata Time Bitterroot Ranch LLC Bonnie Martin

7 Redneck Creyzy Rocky Davis Rocky Davis

8 RN Starlights Cat Bobbie Kay Davis Bobbie Kay Davis

9 Smooth Cat Bambino Roger Booth Roger Booth

4 Yr Old Unlimited Amateur $10K Novice

1 Kitty Boon Boon Jann Parker Jann Parker

2 Smooth Cat Bambino Roger Booth Roger Booth

3 What A Hot Mate Kaden Rutherford Kaden Rutherford

4 Yr Old $100,000 Amateur

1 Bet Hesa Copper Cat Dawn Betts Dawn Betts

2 Cher The Sugar Patrick/Janis Pearson Janis Pearson

3 Driving Miss Roxy Brenda Higbee Brenda Higbee

4 Dureyngo Kid John/Rose Rockey John Rockey

5 Gato Borracho Amy Jones Amy Jones

6 Heatt Melvin/Alison Reynolds Melvin Reynolds

7 Jimmy T Hughes Kim Clark Kim Clark

8 Kitty In Stiletos Doris Koehne Doris Koehne

9 Looking Rey Debra Mullins Debra Mullins

10 Metallics Valentine Kris/Julie Kazarian Julie Kazarian

11 Moonshine Wildcat Elizabeth Para Liz Para

12 Reysed Rich Beechfork Ranch Madison Crum

13 RN Starlights Cat Bobbie Kay Davis Bobbie Kay Davis

14 Rockin KW Whit/Kim Davis Kim Davis

15 Smooth Reygae Jamie Strunk Jamie Strunk

16 What A Hot Mate Kaden Rutherford Kaden Rutherford

4 Yr Old $100,000 Amateur Gelding

1 Gato Borracho Amy Jones Amy Jones

2 What A Hot Mate Kaden Rutherford Kaden Rutherford

4 Yr Old $100,000 Amateur Senior

1 Cher The Sugar Patrick/Janis Pearson Janis Pearson

2 Driving Miss Roxy Brenda Higbee Brenda Higbee

3 Dureyngo Kid John/Rose Rockey John Rockey

4 RN Starlights Cat Bobbie Kay Davis Bobbie Kay Davis

4 Yr Old $100,000 Amateur $35,000 Amateur 

1 Bet Hesa Copper Cat Dawn Betts Dawn Betts

2 Gato Borracho Amy Jones Amy Jones

3 Moonshine Wildcat Elizabeth Para Liz Para

4 Yr Old Goldens

1 Metallic Spice Bitterroot Ranch LLC Frank Martin

2 Metallics Valentine Kris/Julie Kazarian Julie Kazarian

3 Redneck Creyzy Rocky Davis Rocky Davis

5/6 Unlimited Amateur

1 Autumn Rey Biterroot Ranch LLC Bonnie Martin

2 Bet N On Billi Jo Kimberly Irons Kimberly Irons

3 Bet Shes A Diva Barry Barnes Michelle Barnes

4 Betchalou Clarke Butte Ranch Julie Clarke

5 Bianca Starlight Jerry Gregory Jerry Gregory

6 Bobs Smart Badger George/Charlene Lane Charlene Lane

7 Catarific Lesley Day Lesley Day

8 Catty Bluz Barry/Michelle Barnes Michelle Barnes

9 Cromed Out Cat Beechfork Ranch Madison Crum
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10 Dis Cats Dynamite Brenda Higbee Brenda Higbee

11 Hissylicious Janet Trefethen Janet Trefethen

12 Hotswanna Lachlan Perks Lachlan Perks

13 Juan Tough Cat Kathy Foote Kathy Foote

14 Lil Lou Rey Carol Ward Carol Ward

15 Lil Red Metallic Amy Jones Amy Jones

16 Lintons Playcat George Shaeffer Pamela Shaeffer

17 Look Whos Smooth Barry Barnes Michelle Barnes

18 Looking For Caviar Michael Wood Michael Wood

19 Medal For Honor John/Rose Rockey John Rockey

20 Metallic Baby Doll Kathleen Burr Kathleen Burr

21 Metallic Moe Mike Holman Mike Holman

22 Metallic Tax Richard Minnix Richard Minnix

23 Metallix Beechfork Ranch Madison Crum

24 Peppermints Patty Charley/Lisa McDowell Lisa McDowell

25 Peptos Stylish Foxy Elizabeth Para Liz Para

26 Platinum Spoon Peter Belluomini Peter Belluomini

27 Red Solo Catt Whit/Kim Davis Kim Davis

28 Reyefied Dacole Investment Co Debbie Day

29 Reysin Kittens Bitterroot Ranch LLC Bonnie Martin

30 Roxys Four One One Doris Koehne Doris Koehne

31 Second Spot Gary/Shannon Barker Gary Barker

32 She is Royalty Marvin/Paulette Teixeira Tracey Woodward

33 Shes Stunning Bitterroot Ranch LLC Frank Martin

34 Sheza Smooth Mover Scott Wardley Scott Wardley

35 Smooth CD Slicker Scott Wardley Scott Wardley

36 Smooth Nu Cat Gary/Shannon Barker Gary Barker

37 Starlight Prowler Bitterroot Ranch LLC Frank Martin

38 Stevie Rey Lachlan Perks Lachlan Perks

39 Stylish Look Bella Marvin/Paulette Teixeira Tracey Woodward

40 Superey Von/Andrea Sutten Von Sutten

41 Supermetallicman Roger Booth Roger Booth

42 Swift CD Roger Booth Roger Booth

43 TF Cats Remedy Reagan Glenn Reagan Glenn

44 Timeless Metallic Amy Roberts Amy Roberts

45 Tricked Ya Bitterroot Ranch LLC Frank Martin

46 Tricks On You Bitterroot Ranch LLC Bonnie Martin

5/6 Unlimited Amateur Gelding

1 Betchalou Clarke Butte Ranch Julie Clarke

2 Bobs Smart Badger George/Charlene Lane Charlene Lane

3 Catty Bluz Barry/Michelle Barnes Michelle Barnes

3 Hotswanna Lachlan Perks Lachlan Perks

4 Juan Tough Cat Kathy Foote Kathy Foote

5 Lil Lou Rey Carol Ward Carol Ward

6 Lil Red Metallic Amy Jones Amy Jones

7 Lintons Playcat George Shaeffer Pamela Shaeffer

8 Look Whos Smooth Barry Barnes Michelle Barnes

9 Metallic Moe Mike Holman Mike Holman

10 Metallic Tax Richard Minnix Richard Minnix

11 Reyefied Dacole Investment Co Debbie Day

12 Reysin Kittens Bitterroot Ranch LLC Bonnie Martin

13 Stevie Rey Lachlan Perks Lachlan Perks

14 Supermetallicman Roger Booth Roger Booth

15 Tricked Ya Bitterroot Ranch LLC Frank Martin

16 Tricks On You Bitterroot Ranch LLC Bonnie Martin

5/6 Unlimited Amateur Senior

1 Autumn Rey Biterroot Ranch LLC Bonnie Martin

2 Betchalou Clarke Butte Ranch Julie Clarke

3 Catarific Lesley Day Lesley Day
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4 Dis Cats Dynamite Brenda Higbee Brenda Higbee

5 Hotswanna Lachlan Perks Lachlan Perks

6 Lil Lou Rey Carol Ward Carol Ward

7 Medal For Honor John/Rose Rockey John Rockey

8 Metallic Baby Doll Kathleen Burr Kathleen Burr

9 Reyefied Dacole Investment Co Debbie Day

10 Reysin Kittens Bitterroot Ranch LLC Bonnie Martin

11 Second Spot Gary/Shannon Barker Gary Barker

12 Shes Stunning Bitterroot Ranch LLC Frank Martin

13 Starlight Prowler Bitterroot Ranch LLC Frank Martin

14 Stevie Rey Lachlan Perks Lachlan Perks

15 Supermetallicman Roger Booth Roger Booth

16 Swift CD Roger Booth Roger Booth

17 Tricked Ya Bitterroot Ranch LLC Frank Martin

18 Tricks On You Bitterroot Ranch LLC Bonnie Martin

5/6 Unlimited Amateur $10K Novice

1 Juan Tough Cat Kathy Foote Kathy Foote

2 Lil Lou Rey Carol Ward Carol Ward

3 Metallic Baby Doll Kathleen Burr Kathleen Burr

4 Sheza Smooth Mover Scott Wardley Scott Wardley

5 Supermetallicman Roger Booth Roger Booth

6 Swift CD Roger Booth Roger Booth

5/6 $100,000 Amateur

1 Bet N On Billi Jo Kimberly Irons Kimberly Irons

2 Bianca Starlight Jerry Gregory Jerry Gregory

3 Bobs Smart Badger Charlene Lane George/Charlene Lane

4 Capn Call Tracey Rolofson Tracey Rolofson

5 Chickmagnet Bob Luty Bob Luty

6 CR Dees Cats Be Tuff Rose Hayes Rose Hayes

7 Dis Cats Dynamite Brenda Higbee Brenda Higbee

8 Fantastic One Kaden Rutherford Kaden Rutherford

9 Hugh Betcha Bruce Herber Bruce Herber

10 Im All Bling Jennie Hale Jennie Hale

11 Lil Red Metallic Amy Jones Amy Jones

12 Lilly The Cat Kathleen Burr Kathleen Burr

13 Looking For Caviar Michael Wood Michael Wood

14 Medal For Honor John Rockey John/Rose Rockey

15 Metallic Baby Doll Kathleen Burr Kathleen Burr

16 Metallic Expectations Julie Sandford Julie Sandford

17 Metallic Fox Katherine Goodfried Gary Goodfried

18 Metallic Tax Richard Minnix Richard Minnix

19 Metallix Madison Crum Beechfork Ranch

20 Miss Laureyna Jennie Hale Jennie Hale

21 Peppermints Patty Lisa McDowell Charley/Lisa McDowell

22 Peptos Stylish Foxy Liz Para Elizabeth Para

23 Platinum Spoon Peter Belluomini Peter Belluomini

24 Red Solo Catt Kim Davis Whit/Kim Davis

25 Roxys Four One One Doris Koehne Doris Koehne

26 Sheza Smooth Mover Scott Wardley Scott Wardley

27 Smooth ODual Jim Wesson Jim Wesson

28 TF Cats Remedy Reagan Glenn Reagan Glenn

29 The Copper Killer Vince McBurney Julie McBurney

30 What Daddy Don Know Mia Webster Clarke Butte Ranch

5/6 $100,000 Amateur Gelding

1 Bobs Smart Badger George/Charlene Lane Charlene Lane

2 Capn Call Tracey Rolofson Tracey Rolofson

3 Fantastic One Kaden Rutherford Kaden Rutherford

4 Metallic Expectations Julie Sandford Julie Sandford
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5 Metallic Tax Richard Minnix Richard Minnix

6 Smooth ODual Jim Wesson Jim Wesson

7 The Copper Killer Julie McBurney Vince McBurney

8 What Daddy Don Know Clarke Butte Ranch Mia Webster

5/6 $100,000 Amateur Senior

1 Dis Cats Dynamite Brenda Higbee Brenda Higbee

2 Medal For Honor John/Rose Rockey John Rockey

3 Metallic Baby Doll Kathleen Burr Kathleen Burr

4 Metallic Expectations Julie Sandford Julie Sandford

5 Smooth ODual Jim Wesson Jim Wesson

5/6 $100,000 Amateur $35,000 Amateur

1 Capn Call Tracey Rolofson Tracey Rolofson

2 Lil Red Metallic Amy Jones Amy Jones

3 Metallic Baby Doll Kathleen Burr Kathleen Burr

4 Metallic Tax Richard Minnix Richard Minnix

5 Smooth ODual Jim Wesson Jim Wesson

6 TF Cats Remedy Reagan Glenn Reagan Glenn

5/6 Goldens

1 Betchalou Clarke Butte Ranch Julie Clarke

2 Catarific Lesley Day Lesley Day

3 CR Dees Cats Be Tuff Rose Hayes Rose Hayes

4 Hugh Betcha Bruce Herber Bruce Herber

5 Metallic Expectations Julie Sandford Julie Sandford

6 Reyefied Dacole Investment Co Debbie Day

7 Reylantless Monte/Cathy Lamb Cathy Lamb

8 Shes Stunning Bitterroot Ranch LLC Frank Martin

9 Starlight Prowler Bitterroot Ranch LLC Frank Martin

10 Timeless Metallic Amy Roberts Amy Roberts

Any Age Unlimited Amateur

1 Bet N On Billi Jo Kimberly Irons Kimberly Irons

2 Bueno Chex Madi Lesley Day Lesley Day

3 Capn Call Tracey Rolofson Tracey Rolofson

4 Catamini Dacole Investment Co Debbie Day

5 Looking For Caviar Michael Wood Michael Wood

6 Peppermints Patty Charley/Lisa McDowell Lisa McDowell

7 Pure Redwhiteandblue Kathleen Burr Kathleen Burr

8 Red Solo Catt Whit/Kim Davis Kim Davis

9 Slot Cowan Ranch, LLC John Cowan

10 Smart Lookin Cat Mark/Rebecca Pine Jennifer Pine

11 Superey Von/Andrea Sutten Von Sutten

12 Swift CD Roger Booth Roger Booth

13 Two Smart a Cat Tammy Valley Nate Valley

14 What About Blue Clarke Butte Ranch Mia Webster
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